1
Export Sales Department  phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 • e-mail: export@relpol.com.plwww.relpol.com.pl
RSR92
single-phase solid state relays, industrial
Applications
They are used to regulate the power delivered to the receiver, where this power is proportional to the input control signal. They
are used in automation control systems where smooth control of receiver power is required for resistive or resistive-inductive
loads. Typical applications for power controllers: heaters, industrial furnaces (annealing, quenching, drying, etc.), dryers,

AC~
AC~AC~
Ordering codes
Type Load
voltage
Control
input
Load voltage
24 - 176...280 V AC
48 - 300...530 V AC
—9 2RSR
Load
current
Control input
V - DC voltage 0...10 V DC
I - current 4...20 mA
Load current
25 - 25 A
40 - 40 A
60 - 60 A
80 - 80 A
Examples of ordering codes ❾:
RSR92-24V25
relay RSR92, power controller, DC voltage
control, load voltage 176...280 V AC (single-
phase), load current 25 A
RSR92-48I80
relay RSR92, power controller, current
control, load voltage 300...530 V AC (single-
phase), load current 80 A
❾  Ordering codes RSR92	are	specified
in tables	”Type”	on	page 1.
Input
❽  The auxiliary power supply GND and the input control GND should be
connected internally to the earth ground; if the external control signal and
the power supply are not connected together to the earth ground, then
both should be connected to each GND respectively.
RSR92-..V.. ❽
Connection diagrams
RSR92-..I..
LoadLoad
Mounting, accessories for relays
Relays RSR92 are designed for: • direct mounting on panel
• mounting on heatsinks RH. For RSR92	relays	we	offer
thermal pads RTP-10.
Thermal pad RTP-10
Dimensions
Thermal pad RTP-10
47
,5
±0
,2
55
±0
,2
R2,2542±0,2 0,15
Input
4...20 mA
GND: common cathode VDD: anode of the power supply VCON: voltage control input
0